EVA Optic B.V.  |  www.evaoptic.com  |  info@evaoptic.com  |  +31 (0)38 - 33 75 067  |  Version 18.2
EVAline Aqua HE | LED Linear lighting
EVA Optic is specialist developer of high quality LED solutions for swimming pools and indoor sports facilities.
All products are developed and manufactured inhouse in the Netherlands.
EVAline Aqua HE
Type luminaire IP53 LED linear lighting chlorine resistant
Application Swimming pool areas - mounting above zone 1 (not to be used inside zone 1 or 2)
Material Clear or black anodised aluminium

Max. cable length 100m (5x4mm2)
Working temp. powerbox -20°C to +40°C
Protections Short circuit, overload, overvoltage, SELV equivalent, Class 2 output, double insulation
Options Emergency units, daylight sensors
Lifetime 50,000 hours L80/B20
Warranty 4 years
* Important! Always keep enough space (min. 5 cm) around the luminaire (including front), heatsink and powerbox for sufficient cooling.
>> EVAline Aqua HE  luminaire
>> Swimming pool zones
     as specified in the
     International safety
     standard IEC 60364-7-702
EVA Optic B.V.  |  www.evaoptic.com  |  info@evaoptic.com  |  +31 (0)38 - 33 75 067  |  Version 18.2
EVAline Aqua HE | Dimensions
Power in W Length in cm Dimming* Number of drivers Emergency unit possible
V3A-F30-xxC-M 20 30 1-10V 1 No
V3A-F60-xxC-M 27 59 1-10V 1 No
V3A-F90-xxCH-M 20 88 1-10V 1 Yes
V3A-F90-xxC-M 60 88 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F120-xxCH-M 27 117 1-10V 1 Yes
V3A-F120-xxC-M 60 117 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F146-xxCH-M 55 146 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F175-xxCH-M 60 175 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F175-xxC-M 120 175 0-10V/DALI 2 Yes
V3A-F204-xxCH-M 60 204 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F233-xxCH-M 60 233 0-10V/DALI 1 Yes
V3A-F233-xxC-M 120 233 0-10V/DALI 2 Yes
EVAline Aqua HE luminaire
xx = Enter the desired colour temperature here. You can choose between 30 for 3000K, 40 for 4000K and 50 for 5000K.
* Standard not dimmable. Dimming is possible at extra cost.